ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
• Enabling for photolithography
technology
• Minimal risk of misprocessing
• Lower cost per liter dispensed
• Significant safety enhancement

BD-LP-05-XXX 1 463.6 mm L × 139.7 mm W × 142.9 mm H (18.25" L × 5.5" W × 5.63" H)
BD-LP-00-XXX 1 15.24 mm L × 17.78 mm W × 15.24 mm H (6" L × 7" W × 6" H)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Thread-on Connector, Direct Pressure: part number
 B D   -   E P  -  05  -
Thread-on Connector, Indirect Pressure with Headspace or Zero Headspace: part number
 B D   -   L P  -       -
Liquid out
A = 1⁄4" Pillar elbow
B = 1⁄4" Pillar straight
C = 1⁄4" Flowell elbow
D = 1⁄4" Flowell straight
E = 1⁄4" Flaretek elbow
F = 1⁄4" Flaretek straight
G = 1⁄4" PrimeLock elbow
H = 1⁄4" PrimeLock straight
J = 3⁄8" Pillar elbow
K  = 3⁄8" Pillar straight
L = 3⁄8" Flowell elbow
M = 3⁄8" Flowell straight
N = 3⁄8" Flaretek elbow
P = 3⁄8" Flaretek straight
Liquid out
A = 1⁄4" Pillar elbow
B = 1⁄4" Pillar straight
C = 1⁄4" Flowell elbow
D = 1⁄4" Flowell straight
E = 1⁄4" Flaretek elbow
F = 1⁄4" Flaretek straight
G = 1⁄4" PrimeLock elbow
H = 1⁄4" PrimeLock straight
J = 3⁄8" Pillar elbow
K = 3⁄8" Pillar straight
L = 3⁄8" Flowell elbow
M = 3⁄8" Flowell straight
N = 3⁄8" Flaretek elbow
P = 3⁄8" Flaretek straight
Air inlet
A = 1⁄4" elbow
B = 1⁄4" straight
Air inlet
A = 1⁄4" elbow
B = 1⁄4" straight
Size
05 = 4.6 iter
Size
00 =  Zero
headspace
05 = 4.5 liter
Strain relief
A = None
B =  Strain relief
(not available
for PrimeLock)
Strain relief
A = None
B =  Strain relief
(not available
for PrimeLock)
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA